General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol SARNIMAL
ISIN INE464R01022

Name of the company

SARNIMAL INVESTMENT LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular cs/ivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe.ther the.Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. areholding as a % of | of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares - -
shareholder | shareholders . . ’ 7 (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
O equity shares | equity Depository (VI) = (IV)+ Total as a
n (1) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As o
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VI) 2% of (A1BIC2 Class eg: | Class % of
held (V) a % of ( ) X y | Total (A+B+C)
egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 1 2000 2000 0 2000 2000 0
Group
(B) Public 499 44978000 44978000 100 44978000 44978000 | 100
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 500 44980000 44980000 100 44980000 44980000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , I;]:lmber of
asa % Number of ares
No. Of : . pledged or L
No. Of Shares assuming full  |Locked in therwi Sub-categorization of shares
Sha.lres No. of Underlying | SOnVersion of | shares (XII) gnci:gbiered Number of
Cat Category of | Underlying [thziiresl . Outstanding convre;;tlbl(ea a (X111) equity shares
Ia C80TY | shareholder Outstanding Ont etr y(;pg convertible seiu N tes ? held in
) (I1) convertible uistanding | oo curities percentage o Asa As a % dematerialized
. Warrants dNo. Of diluted share % of sa o f <1V
securities Xi and INO. capital) (XD)= of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) ( 1) ‘Warrants p ) ( ) No. | total No.
Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares |(a) Shares category | category | category
2/10\3];62) held ?‘f)ld v ® w
(W)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 0 0
Group
B) Public 100 41588000 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 41588000 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in cach

No. of fully No. Of No. Of Total nos. OShareholdmg asa | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of paid up Partly shares shares held o of total no. of
Category & Name of : . paid-up . _ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . underlying (VID) = % of
the Shareholders (T) equity ? as per SCRR, a7/0
(11I) shares held h Depository (IV)HV)+ Total
V) shares | o ceipts (VT) | (VT) 1957) (VIIH Asa | oo eg: | Class :
( held (V) %of (A+B+C2) |5 355 | Total | Voting
cgy rights
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 1 2000 2000 0 2000 2000 0
Sub-Total (A)(1) 1 2000 2000 0 2000 2000 0
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 1 2000 2000 0 2000 2000 0
Promoter Group
(AFEA)D)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
(@) holding nominal 418 15505000 15505000 | 34.47 15505000 15505000 | 34.47
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal 44 19297000 19297000 | 42.9 19297000 19297000 | 42.9
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
) Bodies Corporate 6 6365000 6365000 14.15 6365000 6365000 |14.15
(m) Any Other (specify) |31 3811000 3811000 | 8.47 3811000 3811000 |8.47
Sub-Total (B)(4) 499 44978000 44978000 100 44978000 44978000 | 100
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 499 44978000 44978000 | 100 44978000 44978000 | 100
(2+HB)3)HB)
(C)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;l‘otal (A+B+C2 500 44980000 44980000 100 44980000 44980000 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 500 44980000 44980000 | 100 44980000 44980000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of Underlying convetsion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
; ; shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered ity share
Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XI11) equ ty Tes
Sr. - . - held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa % cmatena’ize
it i i ’ - f total $aze (form(XIV) Isup-  [Sub- |Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | SForl o | of total u u u
(a) (VID+(X) As a % (a). Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) 6) (i1) (1i1)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 0 0
Sub-Total (A)
0 0
@
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 0 0
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“ Non-institutions
(g) 34.47 13930000 0 0 0
(h) 429 17625000 0 0 0
0 14.15 6350000 0 0 0
(m) 8.47 3683000 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 100 41588000 0 0 0
@
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 100 41588000 0 0 0
BX2)HB)3)*
B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 41588000
Total (A+B+C 100 41588000

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

P K JAIN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAVPJ9576B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2000

2000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV+ (VD

2000

2000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2000

2000

Class eg:y

Total

2000

2000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RUCHI
GUPTA

DINESH KUMAR
GUPTA

SANDIP MEHRA

AKSHAT
AGRAWAL

SEEMA
AGARWAL

MANISH
YADAV

SHASHI
YADAV

PAN (II)

AIDPG8719M

AEOPG3325C

27277799997

AWZPA2686F

AHSPA8420F

ABMPY7993B

AAAPY8137C

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1250000

1250000

750000

700000

700000

700000

700000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

1250000

1250000

750000

700000

700000

700000

700000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.78

2.78

1.67

1.56

1.56

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1250000

1250000

750000

700000

700000

700000

700000

Class eg:y

Total

1250000

1250000

750000

700000

700000

700000

700000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.78

2.78

1.67

1.56

1.56

1.56

1.56

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.78

2.78

1.67

1.56

1.56

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

1250000

1250000

700000

700000

700000

700000




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SANJEEV
AGARWAL

RIDHIMA
MALIK

Mahesh
Kumar

Pawan Kumar
Agarwal

ARYAN JAIN

SHIKHA
AGGARWAL

RAJ RANI
MULLICK

PAN (II)

ACJPAI119K

CMAPM7726D

BCTPKO0889B

APUPA5630F

AMAPJ7506Q

AJSPA9744]

AHWPMI1193M

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

625000

500000

500000

500000

500000

500000

500000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

625000

500000

500000

500000

500000

500000

500000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.39

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

625000

500000

500000

500000

500000

500000

500000

Class eg:y

Total

625000

500000

500000

500000

500000

500000

500000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.39

1.11

1.11

1.11

1.11

1.11

1.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.39

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

625000

500000

500000

500000

500000

500000

500000




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs.

2 lakhs.

Searial No.

15

16

17

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

POONAM YADAV

VINOD KUMAR RAJORIA

INDU RAJ

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABPPY3991E

AAUPRI1116N

AADPR7271B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

500000

500000

500000

11175000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD

500000

500000

500000

11175000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.84

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

500000

500000

500000

11175000

Class eg:y

Total

500000

500000

500000

11175000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.11

1.11

1.11

24.84

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

24.84

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

500000

500000

500000

10425000




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN NOT AVAILABLE




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1 2

3

Category

HUF HUF

IEPF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category More than 1 percentage of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

LAKHMI CHAND HUF

NAVIEET SINGH SOBTI HUF

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABHLS5247F

AAFHN3232G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

31

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3811000 1000000

500000

3811000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

3811000 1000000

500000

3811000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.47 222

8.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3811000 1000000

500000

3811000

Class eg:y

Total

3811000 1000000

500000

3811000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.47 2.22

1.11

8.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.47 222

8.47

Number of Locked in shares (X1II)




No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

sareseld i 13683000 | 1000000 500000 3683000
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii)) |0 0 0 0







