General information about com	General information about company							
Scrip code	000000							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol	SARNIMAL							
ISIN	INE464R01022							
Name of the company	SARNIMAL INVESTMENT LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2023							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement s	Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)								
As on shareholding date	0	0								
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0								
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0								
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0								
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0								

			Table l	- Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified securities				
	Category of	Category of Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRP, 1957) (VIII) As	Shareholding as a % of	Number of of securities		Rights held	in each class
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository		(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	2000			2000	0	2000		2000	0
(B)	Public	499	44978000			44978000	100	44978000		44978000	100
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	500	44980000			44980000	100	44980000		44980000	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of U	Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				0					0			
(B)	Public				100					41588000	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					41588000	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statement	snowing sn		ng pattern o	the Promo	oter and Promote	Number of		Rights held i	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares underlying	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated	class of securities (IX) No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as
	the Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	a % of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promote	r Group	1			I.	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	2000			2000	0	2000		2000	0
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	2000			2000	0	2000		2000	0
(2)	Foreign		l .	1	l			1	1	<u>I</u>	ı
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		1	2000			2000	0	2000		2000	0
В	Table III - Statement si	howing shareho	lding pattern o	f the Public	c shareholder			•		•	,
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	418	15505000			15505000	34.47	15505000		15505000	34.47
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	44	19297000			19297000	42.9	19297000		19297000	42.9
(l)	Bodies Corporate	6	6365000			6365000	14.15	6365000		6365000	14.15
(m)	Any Other (specify)	31	3811000			3811000	8.47	3811000		3811000	8.47
Sub-Total (B)(4)		499	44978000			44978000	100	44978000		44978000	100
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		499	44978000			44978000	100	44978000		44978000	100
С	Table IV - Statement s	howing shareho	lding pattern c	f the Non I	Promoter- Non I	ublic shareho	lder				
Total (A+B+C2		500	44980000			44980000	100	44980000		44980000	100
Total (A+B+C)		500	44980000			44980000	100	44980000		44980000	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the F	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	lo. Of No. of Shares Underlying Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				0					0			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				0					0			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				0					0			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder]		
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)								1		
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)								1		
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)							1		
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(g)				34.47					13930000	0	0	0
(h)				42.9					17625000	0	0	0
(1)				14.15					6350000	0	0	0
(m)				8.47					3683000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				100					41588000	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				100					41588000	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding par	ttern of the Non Pro	moter	Non Pul	olic sh	areholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					41588000			
Total (A+B+C				100					41588000			

	Individuals/Him	idu undivided Family
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	P K JAIN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAVPJ9576B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2000	2000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2000	2000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	2000	2000
Class eg:y		
Total	2000	2000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		

As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RUCHI GUPTA	DINESH KUMAR GUPTA	SANDIP MEHRA	AKSHAT AGRAWAL	SEEMA AGARWAL	MANISH YADAV	SHASHI YADAV
PAN (II)	AIDPG8719M	AEOPG3325C	ZZZZZ9999Z	AWZPA2686F	AHSPA8420F	ABMPY7993B	AAAPY8137C
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1250000	1250000	750000	700000	700000	700000	700000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1250000	1250000	750000	700000	700000	700000	700000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.78	2.78	1.67	1.56	1.56	1.56	1.56
Number of Voting !	Rights held in eac	ch class of securities (IX	.)				
Class eg: X	1250000	1250000	750000	700000	700000	700000	700000
Class eg:y							
Total	1250000	1250000	750000	700000	700000	700000	700000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.78	2.78	1.67	1.56	1.56	1.56	1.56
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.78	2.78	1.67	1.56	1.56	1.56	1.56
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			<u>-</u>			
No. (a)				Ţ			<u> </u>
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in	1250000	1250000	0	700000	700000	700000	700000

dematerialized form (XIV)							
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN			Textual Information(1)				
Sub-categorization	of shares						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SANJEEV AGARWAL	RIDHIMA MALIK	Mahesh Kumar	Pawan Kumar Agarwal	ARYAN JAIN	SHIKHA AGGARWAL	RAJ RANI MULLICK
PAN (II)	ACJPA1119K	CMAPM7726D	ВСТРК0889В	APUPA5630F	AMAPJ7506Q	AJSPA9744J	AHWPM1193M
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	625000	500000	500000	500000	500000	500000	500000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	625000	500000	500000	500000	500000	500000	500000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.39	1.11	1.11	1.11	1.11	1.11	1.11
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)		•			•
Class eg: X	625000	500000	500000	500000	500000	500000	500000
Class eg:y							
Total	625000	500000	500000	500000	500000	500000	500000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.39	1.11	1.11	1.11	1.11	1.11	1.11
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.39	1.11	1.11	1.11	1.11	1.11	1.11
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in	625000	500000	500000	500000	500000	500000	500000

dematerialized form (XIV)							
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Searial No.	15	16	17	
Name of the				Clinton to an in the
Shareholders (I)	POONAM YADAV	VINOD KUMAR RAJORIA	INDU RAJ	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABPPY3991E	AAUPR1116N	AADPR7271B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	500000	500000	500000	11175000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	500000	500000	500000	11175000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.11	1.11	1.11	24.84
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	ecurities (IX)		
Class eg: X	500000	500000	500000	11175000
Class eg:y				
Гotal	500000	500000	500000	11175000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.11	1.11	1.11	24.84
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.11	1.11	1.11	24.84
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in	500000	500000	500000	10425000

dematerialized form (XIV)						
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No.	Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0		

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	PAN NOT AVAILABLE

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2	3		
Category	HUF	HUF	IEPF		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding		
Name of the Shareholders (I)		LAKHMI CHAND HUF	NAVJEET SINGH SOBTI HUF	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)		AABHL5247F	AAFHN3232G	Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	31	1	1	31	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3811000	1000000	500000	3811000	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3811000	1000000	500000	3811000	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.47	2.22	1.11	8.47	
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	3811000	1000000	500000	3811000	
Class eg:y					
Total	3811000	1000000	500000	3811000	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.47	2.22	1.11	8.47	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked	8.47	2.22	1.11	8.47	

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3683000	1000000	500000	3683000		
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0		